
2.63

3.19

2.76

2.79

2.79

2.65

3.06

2.94
2.83

2.60

 CAQ

 OBF CAR

 OBC

 CAN

 OBE

 CAP

 OBG
 CAO

 OBD

 CAM

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O5 

 O1 

 CAL

 CAH

 OAZ

 CAJ

 OBB

 CAI

 OAY

 CAK

 OBA

 CAG

 NBI
 NBJ

 NBK

 CBH

 CBL

 CBM CBU

 CBN

 NBQ

 CBR
 CBS

 CBT

 CBO

 CBP

 C3 

 C6 

 O6  C5 

 C4 

 O4 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 
 O1 

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

Tyr 244(A)

Tyr 316(A)

Asn 141(A)

Glu 275(A)
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